
City of Fairfield
Bid Tabulation for "Fair Plaza Center Demolition and Retention Pond Plan"
Bid Opening: June 22, 2009, City of Fairfield Council Chambers
Project Estimate $698,818

CJ& L Construction Inc. Evan's Landscaping Inc. Smith & Brown Cont. O'Rourke Wrecking Baumann Enterprises
11980 Runyan Drive 4229 Roundbottom Rd. 9570 S.R. 128 660 Lunken Park Drive 4801 Chaincraft Road

Cincinnati, OH 45241 Cincinnati, OH 45244 Harrison, OH 45030 Cincinnati, OH 45226 Garfield Heights, OH 44125
513-769-3600 513-271-3119 513-738-0077 513-871-1400 216-823-2244

Base Bid Sub-Totals Sub-Totals Sub-Totals Sub-Totals Sub-Totals

Site Items 60,677.00$                              89,198.00$                              81,103.00$                              126,034.25$                            176,085.00$                            

Demolition Items 244,910.00$                            276,186.05$                            352,162.20$                            324,497.20$                            327,485.40$                            

Sanitary Items 32,650.00$                              32,912.50$                              28,246.00$                              56,499.00$                              22,300.00$                              

Storm Items 80,464.00$                              70,675.25$                              88,815.00$                              78,709.70$                              53,207.00$                              

Pavement Items 39,623.60$                              35,223.80$                              41,402.10$                              42,830.10$                              61,377.55$                              

Sediment  Control Items 19,014.75$                              22,662.00$                              20,416.50$                              28,960.50$                              30,688.50$                              

Miscellaneous 95,500.00$                              107,030.00$                            74,535.00$                              87,000.00$                              76,000.00$                              

Totals: 572,839.35$                            633,887.60$                            686,679.80$                            744,530.75$                            747,143.45$                            

These bids will be reviewed by the Development Services Department and a recommendation
will be made to Council.  There is no guarantee that the contract will be awarded
to the lowest bidder.  Contracts are awarded to the bidder deemed to be the best
and the lowest bidder.


	Sheet1

